
5th European Deaf Cross Country Championships
in Cheboksary/RUS from 7th May 1994

Side 1

List of participants

BLR

  1 Asacvich, Roman            62
  2 Barisevich, Vasili         62
  3 Khotjanovich, Aleksandr    62
  4 Zurbenkov, Viiktor         67

CZE

  5 Hudec, Roman               76
  6 Libor, Hubacek             67
  7 Sulak, Dieter              65

FIN

  8 Leppaenen, Markku          59

GER

  9 Astalosch, Rano            64
 10 Klink, Karl-Peter          61
 11 Krennrich, Axel            61
 12 Maennel, Matthias          73
 13 Marschner, Maria           65
 14 Wessel, Gertrud            60
 15 Windbrake, Rita            45

GRE

 16 Fragkos, Epaminondas       62
 17 Rigas, Georgios            77

ITA

 18 Bazzani, Patrizia          61
 19 Campanardi, Oscar          64

ROU

 20 Anarou, Fistes
 21 Ardelean, Viorel           67
 22 Militaru, Vasile           72
 23 Vikteras, Andreiu          68

RUS

 24 Altynkhoujine, Albert      70
 25 Babechko, Larissa          71
 26 Bogomolov, Alexsandre      65
 27 Gorchkova, Ekaterina       74
 28 Joukova, Larissa           67
 29 Idujaninov, Victor         66
 30 Myasnikova, Valeria        74
 31 Shatrov, Alekxandre        67
 32 Skourikhine, Ivan          72
 33 Zinatullina, Elena         75

SUI

 34 Dubois, Nicolas            69
 35 Gschwind, Andre            52
 36 Gundi, Urban               61

UKR

 37 Gubar, Tatjana             64
 38 Kulakov, Nikolay           64
 39 Trikolych, Aleksandr       72
 40 Yakymchuk, Yevgen          71



5th European Deaf Cross Country Championships
in Cheboksary/RUS from 7th May 1994

Side 2

MEN

10.000 m                                                        07.05.1994

  1. Leppaenen, Markku           59 FIN                            33:36.1
  2. Khotjanovich, Aleksandr     62 BLR                            33:54.5
  3. Altynkhoujine, Albert       70 RUS                            34:01.1
  4. Idujaninov, Victor          66 RUS                            34:17.3
  5. Shatrov, Alekxandre         67 RUS                            34:27.3
  6. Barisevich, Vasili          62 BLR                            34:39.6
  7. Sulak, Dieter               65 CZE                            35:10.2
  8. Bogomolov, Alexsandre       65 RUS                            35:34.2
  9. Campanardi, Oscar           64 ITA                            35:46.2
 10. Krennrich, Axel             61 GER                            36:01.8
 11. Dubois, Nicolas             69 SUI                            36:34.2
 12. Klink, Karl-Peter           61 GER                            36:51.9
 13. Zurbenkov, Viiktor          67 BLR                            37:00.9
 14. Trikolych, Aleksandr        72 UKR                            37:03.8
 15. Libor, Hubacek              67 CZE                            37:07.1
 16. Yakymchuk, Yevgen           71 UKR                            37:13.1
 17. Astalosch, Rano             64 GER                            37:14.1
 18. Fragkos, Epaminondas        62 GRE                            37:57.1
 19. Asacvich, Roman             62 BLR                            39:32.8
 20. Ardelean, Viorel            67 ROU                            39:34.5
 21. Militaru, Vasile            72 ROU                            40:07.9
 22. Hudec, Roman                76 CZE                            40:08.3
 23. Gundi, Urban                61 SUI                            41:46.5
 24. Anarou, Fistes                 ROU                            41:46.9
 25. Vikteras, Andreju           68 ROU                            42:01.9
 26. Gschwind, Andre             52 SUI                            43:26.6
 27. Rigas, Georgios             77 GRE                            47:50.5
     Kulakov, Nikolay            64 UKR                             DNF
     Maennel, Matthias           73 GER                             DNF
     Skourikhine, Ivan           72 RUS                            34:22.9 aW

Team Men

 1. RUS                                                             12 Points
         Altynkhoujine 3 – Idujaninov 4 – Shatrov 5
 2. BLR                                                             21 Points
         Khotjanovich 2 – Barisevich 6 – Zurbenkov 13
 3. GER                                                             39 Points
         Krennrich 10 – Klink 12 – Astalosch 17
 4. CZE                                                             44 Points
         Sulak 7 – Libor 15 – Hudec 22
 5. SUI                                                             60 Points
         Dubois 11 – Gundi 23 – Gschwind 26
 6. ROU                                                             65 Points
         Ardelean 20 – Militaru 21 – Anarou 24



5th European Deaf Cross Country Championships
in Cheboksary/RUS from 7th May 1994

Side 3

WOMEN

5.000 m                                                         07.05.1994

  1. Joukova, Larissa            67 RUS                            19:10.3
  2. Bazzani, Patrizia           61 ITA                            19:10.6
  3. Wessel, Gertrud             60 GER                            19:42.4
  4. Gorchkova, Ekaterina        74 RUS                            19:47.2
  5. Babechko, Larissa           71 RUS                            19:56.1
  6. Zinatullina, Elena          75 RUS                            21:10.1
  7. Marschner, Maria            65 GER                            21:15.1
  8. Windbrake, Rita             45 GER                            21:55.1
     Gubar, Tatiana              64 UKR                             DNF
     Myasnikova, Valeria         74 RUS                             DNS

Team Women

 1. RUS                                                             10 Points
         Joukova 1 – Gorchkova 4 – Babechko 5
 2. GER                                                             18 Points
         Wessel 3 – Marschner 7 – Windbrake 8


